
Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06  Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35  
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07  
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53  
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87  
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  Калининград (4012)72-03-81  Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Саранск (8342)22-96-24  Тюмень (3452)66-21-18  
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59  
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  Саратов (845)249-38-78  Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51  
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  Киров (8332)68-02-04  Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  Уфа (347)229-48-12  
Владивосток (423)249-28-31  Коломна (4966)23-41-49  Омск (3812)21-46-40  Симферополь (3652)67-13-56  Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04  
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48  Кострома (4942)77-07-48  Орел (4862)44-53-42  Смоленск (4812)29-41-54  Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07  
Владимир (4922)49-43-18  Краснодар (861)203-40-90  Оренбург (3532)37-68-04  Сочи (862)225-72-31  Челябинск (351)202-03-61  
Волгоград (844)278-03-48  Красноярск (391)204-63-61  Пенза (8412)22-31-16  Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13  Череповец (8202)49-02-64  
Вологда (8172)26-41-59  Курск (4712)77-13-04  Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37  Сургут (3462)77-98-35  Чита (3022)38-34-83  
Воронеж (473)204-51-73  Курган (3522)50-90-47  Псков (8112)59-10-37  Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17  Якутск (4112)23-90-97  
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89  Липецк (4742)52-20-81  Тамбов (4752)50-40-97  Ярославль (4852)69-52-93  

Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Казахстан +7(7172)727-132 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

www.rosenthal.nt-rt.ru || rah@nt-rt.ru 

Технические характеристики на 
фарфоровую посуду MEDAILLON

 компании ROSENTHAL

Виды товаров: тарелки плоские, глубокие, чаши суповые, чашки, 
солонки, перечницы, заварные чайники, кофейники, сахарницы, 
подносы, блюдца, кружки, салатные миски, сливочники и др.

https://rosenthal.nt-rt.ru
mailto:rah@nt-rt.ru


Coupe plate flat
Coupeteller flach
Piatto piano coupe
Assiette plate coupe

10217	 Ø 17 cm - Ø 62/3 in.
10221	 Ø 21 cm - Ø 81/4 in.
10226	 Ø 26 cm - Ø 101/4 in.
10229	 Ø 28 cm - Ø 11 in.
10263	 Ø 33 cm - Ø 13 in.

Salt shaker
Salzstreuer
Spargisale
Salière

15030	 Ø 4,5 cm H 7,5 cm
	 Ø 13/4 in. H 3 in.

Pepper shaker
Pfefferstreuer
Spargipepe
Poivrier

15035	 Ø 4,5 cm H 7,5 cm
	 Ø 13/4 in. H 3 in.

Platter flat oval
Platte flach oval
Piatto piano ovale
Assiette plate et ovale

12733	 33 x 22 cm - 13 x 82/3 in.
12738	 38 x 27 cm - 15 x 105/8 in.

Coupe plate deep
Coupeteller tief 
Piatto fondo coupe
Assiette creuse coupe

10319	 Ø 19 cm H 3,5 cm - Ø 71/2 in. H 1 3/8 in.
10322	 Ø 22 cm H 5 cm - Ø 82/3 in. H 2 in.
10323	 Ø 23 cm H 4 cm - Ø 9 in. H 1 5/8 in.

Pasta plate deep
Teller tief
Piatto pasta fondo
Pasta assiette creuse

15321	 Ø 28 cm - Ø 11 in.

Soup cup 
Suppentasse
Tazza brodo
Tasse à consommé

10422	 Ø 10,5 cm H 5 cm 0,28L
	 Ø 41/4 cm H 2 in. 97/8 oz.

Sauceboat 
Sauciere
Salsiera
Saucière

11626	 Ø 10 cm H 8 cm 0,50L
	 Ø 4 in. H 31/8 in. 17 oz.

Saucer
Untertasse
Piattino
Soucoupe

10421	 Ø 17 cm - Ø 62/3 in. 

SUITABLE FOR
10422 - 11626
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m Microwave-safe	 f Dishwasher safe



Cup
Obertasse 
Tazza 
Tasse

14722	 Ø 5,5 cm H 6 cm 0,10L
	 Ø 21/8 in. H 21/3 in. 31/2 oz.

Cup
Obertasse 
Tazza 
Tasse

14752	 Ø 7 cm H 7,5 cm 0,23L
	 Ø 23/4 in. H 3 in. 8 oz.

Sugar bowl with lid
Zuckerdose mit Deckel
Zuccheriera con coperchio
Sucrier avec couvercle

14331	 Ø 9 cm H 6 cm 0,23L
	 Ø 31/2 in. H 21/3 in. 8 oz.

Salad bowl 
Schüssel
Insalatiera
Saladier

13120	 Ø 19 cm H 8 cm - Ø 71/2 in. H 31/3 in.
13130	 Ø 22 cm H 9 cm - Ø 82/3 in. H 31/2 in.

Fruit bowl
Dessertschale
Coppetta
Compotier

10514	 Ø 14 cm H 4,5 cm
	 Ø 51/2 in. H 13/4 in.

Cereal bowl
Müslischale
Coppetta cereali
Bol céréales

15455	 Ø 15 cm H 6 cm
	 Ø 6 in. H 21/3 in.

Lid 
Deckel 
Coperchio
Couvercle

14332	 Ø 8 cm H 4 cm
	 Ø 31/3 in. H 12/3 in.

Mug with handle
Becher mit Henkel
Mug con manico
Gobelet avec anse

14762	 Ø 7,5 cm H 8,5 cm 0,30L
	 Ø 3 in. H 31/3 in. 101/2 oz.

Creamer
Gießer
Cremiera
Crémier

14430	 Ø 6,5 cm H 7 cm 0,17L
	 Ø 21/2 in. H 23/4 in. 6 oz.

Cup
Obertasse 
Tazza 
Tasse

14642	 Ø 8 cm H 5 cm 0,20L
	 Ø 31/3 in. H 2 in.7 oz.

Saucer
Untertasse
Piattino
Soucoupe

14721	 Ø 12,5 cm - Ø 5 in.

Saucer
Untertasse
Piattino
Soucoupe

14751	 Ø 16 cm - Ø 61/4 in.

Saucer
Untertasse
Piattino
Soucoupe

14641	 Ø 14,5 cm - Ø 53/4 in.
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MEDAILLON �10700 

800001 white / weiß 
bianco / blancDescription

DIM.
cm

H.
cm lt

DIM.
inch

H.
inch oz CQ Article no.

Coupe plate flat
Coupeteller flach
Piatto piano coupe
Assiette plate coupe

17 6 2/3 6 10217 	�  •
21 8 1/4 6 10221 	�  •
26 10 1/4 6 10226 	�  •
28 11 6 10229 	�  •

Coupe plate deep
Coupeteller tief
Piatto fondo coupe
Assiette creuse coupe

22 5 8 5/8 2 6 10322 	�  •
23 4 9 1 5/8 6 10323 	�  •

Pasta plate deep (with 
rim)
Pastateller (mit Fahne)
Piatto pasta fondo
Pasta assiette creuse (avec 
large bord)

28 11 1 15321 	�  •

Fruit bowl
Dessertschale
Coppetta
Compotier

14 4,5 5 1/2 1 3/4 6 10514 	�  •

Cereal bowl
Müslischale 
Coppetta cereali
Bol céréales

15 6 6 2 3/8 6 15455 	�  •

Platter flat oval
Platte flach oval
Piatto piano ovale
Assiette plate et ovale

33x22 13x8 2/3 1 12733 	�  •

Salad bowl
Schüssel
Insalatiera
Saladier

19 8 7 1/2 3 1/8 1 13120 	�  •

Creamer
Gießer
Lattiera
Crémier

6,5 7 0,17 2 1/2 2 3/4 6 1 14430 	�  •

Sugar bowl
Zuckerdose 
Zuccheriera con coperchio
Sucrier

0,23 8 1 14330 	�  •

Lid for sugar bowl
Zuckerdosen-Deckel
Coperchio zuccheriera
Couvercle pour sucrier

8 4 0,23 3 1/8 1 5/8 8 1 14332 	�  •

Base for sugar bowl
Zuckerdosen-Unterteil
Zuccheriera senza coper-
chio
Base pour sucrier

9 6 0,23 3 1/2 2 3/8 8 1 14331 	�  •
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MEDAILLON �10700 

800001 white / weiß 
bianco / blancDescription

DIM.
cm

H.
cm lt

DIM.
inch

H.
inch oz CQ Article no.

Cup
Obertasse
Tazza
Tasse

5,5 6 0,10 2 1/8 2 3/8 3 3/8 6 14722 •

Saucer
Untertasse
Piattino
Soucoupe 

12,5 5 6 14721 •

Cup
Obertasse
Tazza
Tasse

8 5 0,20 3 1/8 2 6 3/4 6 14642 •

Saucer
Untertasse
Piattino
Soucoupe 

14,5 5 3/4 6 14641 •

Cup
Obertasse
Tazza
Tasse

7 7,5 0,23 2 3/4 3 8 6 14752 •

Saucer
Untertasse
Piattino
Soucoupe 

16 6 1/4 6 14751 •

Алматы (7273)495-231  
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  

Иваново (4932)77-34-06  
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  
Иркутск (395)279-98-46  
Казань (843)206-01-48  
Калининград (4012)72-03-81  
Калуга (4842)92-23-67  

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  
Владивосток (423)249-28-31  
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48  
Владимир (4922)49-43-18  
Волгоград (844)278-03-48  
Вологда (8172)26-41-59  
Воронеж (473)204-51-73  

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  
Киров (8332)68-02-04  
Коломна (4966)23-41-49  
Кострома (4942)77-07-48  
Краснодар (861)203-40-90  
Красноярск (391)204-63-61  
Курск (4712)77-13-04  
Курган (3522)50-90-47  

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89  Липецк (4742)52-20-81  

Пермь (342)205-81-47 
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  
Рязань (4912)46-61-64  
Самара (846)206-03-16  
Саранск (8342)22-96-24  
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  
Саратов (845)249-38-78  
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56  
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54  
Сочи (862)225-72-31  
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13  
Сургут (3462)77-98-35  
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17  
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97  

Тверь (4822)63-31-35  
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07  
Томск (3822)98-41-53  
Тула (4872)33-79-87  
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18  
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59  
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51  
Уфа (347)229-48-12  
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04  
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07  
Челябинск (351)202-03-61  
Череповец (8202)49-02-64  
Чита (3022)38-34-83  
Якутск (4112)23-90-97  
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93  

 Россия +7(495)268-04-70 

 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70  
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  
Омск (3812)21-46-40  
Орел (4862)44-53-42  
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04  
Пенза (8412)22-31-16  
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37  
Псков (8112)59-10-37  

Казахстан +7(7172)727-132 Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47 

www.rosenthal.nt-rt.ru || rah@nt-rt.ru 

https://rosenthal.nt-rt.ru/
mailto:rah@nt-rt.ru
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